American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

AD ALTA MISS CONFIDENTIAL

AD ALTA RETURN OF THE KING

AD ALTA SILVA STRIKA

GOLDENWILLOWS FIRST CLASS REVED

Equine Registry

DoB
01-Aug-2012
23-Sep-2016
02-Aug-2015

03-Nov-2013

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Reg
10661
12652
11854

11344

AD ALTA MISS DYNASTY (2008)

Sire Damsire
AD ALTA FF HOT FUSS BLUEGABLES MONARCHS DYNASTY
BLUEGABLES ALOHA GENERAL LEE BLUEGABLES MONARCHS DYNASTY

BLUEGABLES ALOHA GENERAL LEE BLUEGABLES MONARCHS DYNASTY

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U¢ BLUEGABLES MONARCHS DYNASTY
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